SBI

Relationship Summary

Balance

Summary Rs.4.3+ L Transaction
mamm—— Transaction Details
Accounts

@ D/O MAHESH CHANDRA PANDEY JUDGES
@ vName  MR.MEETA PANDEY My Address COLONY,JOYA09137:JYQOTIBA PHULE NAGAR NCT
— OF DELHI-244221.

MY INFORMATION MY HOME BRANCH INFORMATION
; i
@ Email ID MeXXXXXXXXXXX @ gmail.com m Home Branch AMROHA CITY
G Mobile GOXXXXXXI7 Q Branch 03448
Number Code
Branch Email p gt 2
@ PAN BCXXXXX22E @ D 5bi.03448 @sbi.co.in
D > Branch Phone
‘v Segment NO SEGMENTATION \‘ Number 05922-262302

PLEASE DO NOT SHARE YOUR ATM, DEBIT/CREDIT CARD NUMBER, PIN AND OTP WITH ANYONE ELSE. BANK NEVER ASKS FOR SUCH

MY ACCOUNTS

Deposit Accounts Currency No. of Accounts Available Balance

Transaction Accounts® SAVING ACCOUNT 431064.24

Total INR: Rs. 431064.24

*Each depasitor s Insured by the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantes Corporation(DICGC) upto the maximum of Rs. § Lakh, for both principal and interest amount held by him in the same right and
same capacity.

Jitne apps, utne jhanjhat. Uninstall the jhanjhats.

yono Lifestyle & banking,dono.

Visit http . Customer Care 1800 11 2211 Customer Care contactcentre @sbi.co.



SBI \ ' MR. MEETA P, IEY

Relationship Summary 0 SEnes

Balance

Summary Rs.4.3+ L Transaction

Transaction Details

Accounts

TRANSACTION ACCOUNTS

SAVINGS AND CURRENT ACCOUNTS
Account Status

Account Type Account Number Currency Current Balance Lien/Hold Amount MOD** Balance Available Balance

SAVING ACCOUNT KKXXXXX2266 OPEN INR 431064 .24 0.00 0.00 431064.24

MO0 Multl Option Deposit

SBI Card

Make be simplo

Simply CLICK SBI Card

For a generation that's always online

APPLY NOW

Visit hitps://sbi.co.in Customer Care 1800 11 2211 Customer Care contactcentre @ sbi.co.



Welcome MR. MEETA PAMDEY
S B I Customer 3

Relationship Summary 0 Sase

Balance

Rs.4.3+L Transaction
Details

Transaction
Accounts

TRANSACTION DETAILS

SAVING ACCOUNT
XXXXXXX2255

Mame of the Account Holder
MR. MEETA PANDEY

Address D/O MAHESH CHANDRA PANDEY ,JUDGES
COLONY JOYA,09137:JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR,NCT OF DELHI-
244221,

Mode of Operation SINGLE

Branch Name AMROHA CITY

Branch Code 03448

MICR Code 244002021

IFSC Code SBINO003448

Mominee Registered No

Available Balance 431064.24

MOD** Balance 0.00

Average Monthly Balance (AMB) 425100.73

Required Average Monthly Balance (Required AMB) 0.00

**MOD: Multi Deposit Account

TRANSACTION OVERVIEW

Your Opening Balance on 01-03-22: F 438433.62
02-03-22 SAL FEB 2022 - 59208.00 - 497641.62
02-03-22 OTHPG 206113585347Z0MATO 1246624801 - - 375.00 497266.62
03-03-22 OTHPG 206210821614Z0MATO 1246624801 - - 433.50 496833.12
05-03-22 OTHPG 206412313822Z0MATO DELHI - - 808.99 496024.13
05-03-22 OTHPG 206412547692Z0MATO 1246624801 - - 369.00 495655.13
05-03-22 OTHPG 206417700331Nykaa E-Retail Priva 1246624801 - - 923.00 494732.13
07-03-22 SBIPG 206670138381Myntra TPSL Mumbai - - 2724.00 492008.13
08-03-22 OTHPG 206713650036Z0MATO DELHI - - 605.52 491402.61
09-03-22 QTHPG 206903447606Myntra Designs PrivateBangalore - - 400.00 491002.61
10-03-22  UPI/DR/206955627177/Mr SANJE/CBIN/sanjitgiri/\Welco - - 1.00 491001.61
10-03-22  UPI/DR/206989105386/Mr SANJE/CBIN/sanjitgir/Payme - - 20000.00 471001.61
10-03-22  UPI/DR/206910850206/Mr SANJE/CBIN/sanjitgir/Payme - - 20000.00 451001.61
10-03-22  UPI/DR/206958331610/Mr SANJE/CBIN/sanjitgir/Payme - - 20000.00 431001.61
10-03-22 OTHPG 206912224166Z0MATO 1246624801 - - 2760.25 428241.36
11-03-22  UPI/DR/207082591191/Mr SANJE/CBIN/sanjitgir/Payme - - 20000.00 408241.36
12-03-22 OTHPG 207111400539Z0MATO DELHI - - 247.00 407994.36
12-03-22 OTHPG 207111403381Z0MATO DELHI - - 765.75 407228.61
12-03-22 OTHPG 207113440572Myntra Designs Pvt Ltd560068 - - 524.00 406704.61
12-03-22 OTHPG 207114148155PAYU-www.nykaafashion.Mumbai - - 2925.00 403779.61

Customer Care 1800 11 2211 Customer Care contactcentre @ sbi.co.
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Balance

Summary Rs.4.3+ L Transaction
Transaction Details
Accounts

Rel.No./Chg.No.

13-03-22 OTHPG 207207091693PAYU-www.nykaatashion. Mumbai 3199.00 400580.61
b OTHPG 207207736830MYNTRA DESIGNS PVT E E
13-03-22 LTDBANGALORE 848.00 399732.61
15-03-22 OTHPG 207415124382Myntra Designs PrivateBangalore - - 1038.00 397513.61
15-03-22 OTHPG 207412731621Z0MATO DELHI - - 782.37 396731.24
16-03-22 QOTHPG 207509089370Z0MATO DELHI . - 513.95 396217.29
25-03-22 OTHPG 208412376559Z0MATO 110018759 - - 1304.10 392885.19
25-03-22 OTHPG 208412046805Z0MATO DELHI . - 696.80 392288.39
25-03-22 INTEREST CREDIT . 3347.00 - 395635.39
26-03-22 OTHPG 208512478134Z0OMATO DELHI - - 779.00 394856.39
29-03-22 SBIPG 208850132355Myntra TPSL Mumbai - - 2194.00 392662.39
30-03-22 00000003448 250322 ZOMATO . 1304.10 - 393966.49
31-03-22 OTHPG 209010385329Z0MATO DELHI - - 344.25 392516.24
31-03-22 CHQ TRFR FROM 635595 38548.00 - 431064.24

Your Closing Balance on 31-03-22: T 431064.24
“All dates ara in DD-MM-YY format

»  Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of the statement.

Visit https://sbi.co.in Customer Care 1800 11 2211 Customer Care contactcentre@sbi.co.




